

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 12165 OF 2025

In

SECOND APPEAL STAMP NO. 30769 OF 2025

Uday Ghanshyam NaikPETITIONER
V/S

Chandan Shanti Group Of CompaniesRESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 12330 OF 2025

In

Second Appeal STAMP NO. 30769 OF 2025

Hri Uday Ghanshyam Naik Proprietor Of M/s.PETITIONER
G.n. Construction And Another
V/S

M/s Chandan Shanti Group Of CompaniesRESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 12329 OF 2025

In

Second Appeal STAMP NO. 30769 OF 2025

Shri Uday Ghanshyam Naik Proprietor Of M/s.PETITIONER
G.n. Construction And Another
V/S

Chandan Shanti Group Of Companies AndRESPONDENT
Others

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE N. J. JAMADAR J

DATE : 26th November, 2025

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 17/12/2025. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)